agenot-found.or type unknown

Tarif

Uygulama

Spesifikasyonlar
N.L.G.I. Klasse 2
DIN 51 502, KP 2 K-30

Tipik 6zellikler

Nufuz (islenmis), 0,1 mm

Akma Noktasi, °C

Sicaklik Limitleri, °C

Baz yag Viskozite, 40 °C, mm?2/s
4-bilyeli kaynak yuki, N

Uriin Bilgisi
11-05-2025

280

190
-30/130
195,00
2600




